
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
651.59 FT, W 802.36 FT, N 651.47

MOURAS DENNIS/MOURAS REBECCA
1146 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-6S-16-03824-007
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SLAVIERO ASHLEY LAURE

MOURAS DENNIS

1522/25 8/16/2024 WD Q I 01 385,000
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000047349 Roof Replacement 11,700 06/01/2023

37303 MAINT/ALTR 0 10/09/2018

29064 M H 665 12/14/2010

HX Base Yr

7740 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,108 114.7000 107.82 227,285 2011 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 186,374

2,108 2,108 186,374

BAS= W68 S31 E68 N31$.

BAS

68

31

68

31

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

17,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 108,000


